Q)

Olpl oMl (o002

INSO Islamic Republic of Iran oyl (o oyl
1st.Edition Iranian National Standardization Organization Jol ez
2017 1Fas

903 — S lu y 5 - cplely sbao w8
Jool 9 Soigmwl ydgl w3k (sl 3L 0590
L))

Railway applications — Infrastructure -
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inspection and evaluation principles
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1- International Organization for Standardization

2- International Electrotechnical Commission

3- International Organization for Legal Metrology (Organisation Internationale de Metrologie Legals)
4- Contact point

5- Codex Alimentarius Commission
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BS EN 16729-1: 2016, Railway applications — Infrastructure - Non-destructive testing on
rails in track — Part 1: Requirements for ultrasonic inspection and evaluation principles
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1-
2.
3.
4-
5.
6-
7-
8-

field side

Gauge corner side
Rail head

Rail web

Rail foot

Running surface
Gauge corner area
Rail head side area

9- Rail head fillet radius area
10- Rail web area
11 -Rail foot fillet radius area
12- Rail foot area
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